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Company:
Company ID: 0916723
State of origin: Delaware

Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE COMPANY

3/16/2015 12:00:00 AM
6/22/2022 4:35:17 PM

11445 COMPAQ CENTER WEST DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX 77070

Registered Agent Name/Address

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W. MAIN STREET
SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

CFO Tarek Robbiati
COO John F. Schultz
President Antonio F. Neri
President Inving H. Rothman

Assistant Secretary Sergio E. Letelier
Assistant Secretary Derek Windham

Secretary Rishi Varma
Treasurer Kirt P. Karros
Vice President Philip J. Mottram
Vice President Alan May

Vice President Jeff T. Ricci

Thomas E. Black
Justin Hotard
Neil B. MacDonald

Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

1701
1701
1701
1701
1701
1701
1701
1701
1701
1701
1701
1701
1701
1701

East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389

Directors

Director Jean M. Hobby 1701 East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
Director Dan Ammann 1701 East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
Director Pamela Carter 1701 East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
Director Raymond J. Lane 1701 East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
Director Ann M. Livermore 1701 East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
Director Raymond E. Ozzie 1701 East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
Director Gary M. Reiner 1701 East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
Director Patricia F. Russo 1701 East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
Director Antonio F. Neri 1701 East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
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Director George Kurtz 1701 East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
Director Charles H. Noski 1701 East Mossy Oaks Rd., Spring, TX 77389
Signatures

Signature Sergio E. Letelier

Title Assistant Secretary



